SACRAMENTO VALLEY GARDEN RAILWAY SOCIETY(SVGRS)

INCOME FROM DONATIONS

MEMBERSHIP DUES
SVGRS OWNED ITEMS

TOTAL DONATIONS

EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

INTERNET

LUNCHEON

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET DONATIONS

STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS

From to 2/1/2025 to 2/28/2025

510.00
0.00

510.00

130.00
11.99
837.34

979.33

-469.33

100.0%
0.0%
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Year to Date As Of 2/28/2025

1,123.84 81.8%
250.00 18.2%

100.0%

25.5%
2.4%
164.2%

1,373.84 100.0%

130.00 9.5%
23.99 1.7%
347.16 25.3%

192.1%

-92.1%

501.15 36.5%

872.69 63.5%
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