STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS

	From to 2/1/2025 to 2/28/2025		Year to Date As Of 2/28/2025	
INCOME FROM DONATIONS				
MEMBERSHIP DUES	510.00	100.0%	1,123.84	81.8%
SVGRS OWNED ITEMS	0.00	0.0%	250.00	18.2%
TOTAL DONATIONS	510.00	100.0%	1,373.84	100.0%
EXPENSES				
OFFICE SUPPLIES	130.00	25.5%	130.00	9.5%
INTERNET	11.99	2.4%	23.99	1.7%
LUNCHEON	837.34	164.2%	347.16	25.3%
TOTAL EXPENSES	979.33	 192.1%	501.15	36.5%
NET DONATIONS	-469.33	-92.1%	872.69	63.5%